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REGISTRATION FORM
Purpose: To validate the elements to inform the First Nations police services federal legislation with First Nations and to build support for the federal legislation before its tabling.
First Name:     Last Name: Click or tap here to enter text.
Organization/Community: Click or tap here to enter text.
Position/Title: Click or tap here to enter text.
Phone: Click or tap here to enter text.   Fax: Click or tap here to enter text.
Email: Click or tap here to enter text.
Address: Click or tap here to enter text. 
City/Community: Click or tap here to enter text.
Province: Click or tap here to enter text. Postal Code: Click or tap here to enter text.

Please select to participate in the engagement nearest to your location (in-person or virtually):
Deadline to Register: 1-week prior for each engagement. 
	Location
	Date
	Attending in Person
	Attending Virtually

	Winnipeg, MB
	Tuesday, February 13, 2024
	 ☐
	☐
	Saskatoon, MB
	Thursday, February 15, 2024
	 ☐
	☐
	Tsuut’ina Nation, AB
	Tuesday, February 20, 2024
	 ☐
	☐
	Montréal, QC
	Tuesday, February 27, 2024
	 ☐
	☐
	Thunder Bay, ON
	Thursday, February 29, 2024
	 ☐
	☐
	Chippewas of Rama First Nation, ON
	Tuesday, March 5, 2024
	 ☐
	☐
	Whitehorse, YK
	Thursday, March 7, 2024
	 ☐
	☐
	Wendake, QC
	Tuesday, March 12, 2024
	 ☐
	☐
	St. Mary’s First Nation, NB
	Thursday, March 14, 2024
	 ☐
	☐
	National Virtual Engagement Session
	Tuesday, March 19, 2024
	 ☐
	☐
	Vancouver, BC
	Thursday, March 21, 2024
	 ☐
	☐

Please fill the information above and return to one of the following options:
Email: info@ildii.ca
Mailing Address:
Indigenous Leadership Development Institute Inc.                           
206-1075 Portage Avenue, Winnipeg, MB R3G 0R8  
Fax: 1-204-940-1719
If you need assistance filling out the form, please call ILDI at 1 (204) 940-1700. 
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